
Top Current Critical Vacancies required by the 
Automotive Industry in The North East

Top Future Priority Vacancies required by the 
Automotive Industry in The North East

42%

20%

10%

12%

4%
3%

3% 3% 2% 1%

Top Future Priority Vacancies required by the 
Automotive Industry in the North East

Maintenance Techician

Production Engineer

Design Engineer

Tool Maker

Section Lead/Senior Design
Engineer
Design Graduate Trainee

Research Engineer

Quality Ops Engineer

Design & Development
Technician
Manufacturing Assembly
Technician/Senior Op
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Maintenance
Technician
Programme Engineer

Production Engineer

Quality Ops Engineer

Tool Maker


